
Fire Origin
Trails

Progression
Map Date, Acres

2008/07/22, 25
2008/07/27, 61
2008/07/30, 78
2008/07/31, 65
2008/08/04, 56
2008/08/07, 45
2008/08/11, 77
2008/08/14, 67
2008/08/18, 503
2008/08/21, 79
2008/08/25, 135
2008/08/28, 140
2008/09/01, 271
2008/09/04, 828
2008/09/08, 1907

2008/09/11, 1217
2008/09/13, 824
2008/09/15, 1838
2008/09/16, 438
2008/09/17, 267
2008/09/18, 373
2008/09/19, 111
2008/09/20, 78
2008/09/21, 104
2008/09/22, 230
2008/09/23, 215
2008/09/24, 242
2008/09/25, 240
2008/09/26, 245
2008/09/27, 189
2008/09/28, 137
2008/10/06, 29
2008/10/28, 531
Forest/Park Boundary

0.5 0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
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Perimeter on 28 OCT @ 1816

Location

Kings Canyon National Park/Sierra National Forest
Tehipite Fire


